Dividends received from Joint ventures 5,854,536   4,010,007

Movement in fixed deposits (2,211,850) (612,701)

Interest income received 89,288 66,962

Net cash generated by investing activities 3,232,007 2,965,385

Financing activities

Repayment of  interest bearing loans and borrowings (216,405) (125,551)

Proceeds from interest bearing loans and borrowings 546,225 364,150

Dividends paid (4,668,247) (4,125,000)

Social Contribution fund (213,227) (196,490)

Net cash used in financing activities (4,551,654) (4,082,891)

Net increase in cash and cash equivalents 65,555 588,640

Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the year 1,573,750 985,110

Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the year 1,639,305 1,573,750

Share

capital

Legal

reserve

Cumula-

tive

 changes

in

 fair value

Hedging

reserve

Retained

earnings

Non-

control-

ling

interest

Total

QR’000 QR’000 QR’000 QR’000 QR’000 QR’000 QR’000

Balance at January 1, 2012 (As

previously reported) 5,500,000 276,791 314,711 (589,402) 20,734,623 26,631,333

Adjustments - (201,792) - - 201,792 394,610 (394,610)

Balance at January 1, 2012

(Restated)

5,500,000 74,999 314,711 (589,402) 20,936,415 (394,610) 26,236,723

Profit for the year - - -- - 8,440,908 - 8,440,908

Other comprehensive (loss)

income for the year

- - (34,819) 29,826 - -   (4,993)

Dividends declared for the year

2011

- - -   - (4,125,000) -   (4,125,000)

Social fund contribution - - - - (213,227) -   (213,227)

Balance at January 1, 2013

(Restated) 5,500,000 74,999 279,892 (559,576) 25,039,096 - 30,334,411

Share

capital

Legal

reserve

Cumula-

tive

 changes

in

 fair value

Hedging

reserve

Retained

earnings

Non-

control-

ling

interest

Total

QR’000 QR’000 QR’000 QR’000 QR’000 QR’000 QR’000

Balance at January 1, 2013

(Restated) 5,500,000 74,999 279,892 (559,576) 25,039,096 - 30,334,411

Profit for the year - - -   - 8,011,867 - 8,011,867

Other comprehensive income for

the year

- - 111,267 193,300 - - 304,567

Bonus shares issued 550,000 - - - (550,000) - -

Dividends declared for the year

2012

- - - - (4,675,000) - (4,675,000)

Social fund contribution - - - - (198,598) - (198,598)

Balance at December 31,

2013

6,050,000 74,999 391,159 (366,276) 27,627,365 - 33,777,247

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY
For the year ended December 31, 2013

4140